
  Date: December 2005
  Scale: Not to scale
 EJECTOR (O-RING) Dwg. No. 300EJN100

 Item No. Description Quantity Part No. 
 1 3/8" Tubing Connector 1 BKF-64
 2 Bolt 5/16" - 18 x 4" 4 BTH-STA-136
 3 Top Body 1 EJH-237-250
 4 O-Ring 1 OH-CEM-210
 5 Diaphragm Bolt 1 EJH-236-500 
 6 Support Diaphragm 1 DIH-105-500
 7 Diaphragm 1 DIH-104-500
 8 Diaphragm Nut 1 EJH-146-500
 9 Bottom Body 1 EJH-153-500
 10 Multi Purpose Diffuser 1 EJH-982-100 
 11 Nut 3/8" - 16 2 N-56
 12 Nozzle/Diffuser Brackets 2 EJB-100
 13 Body Armor Plates 2 HT-149
 14 O-Ring 2 OH-BUN-121
 15 Nut 5/16" - 18 4 NTH-STA-104 
 16 Bolt 3/8" - 16 2 B-60
 17 Nozzle 1 * See Note
 18 Spring 1 SPH-106-000

  Note: High pressure brackets and plates (parts 11, 12, 13, and 16) for back pressures from 140-300 PSI. 
*Note: Available Nozzles:
 CNH-016-106 (10 ppd max.)
 CNH-013-128 (25 ppd max.)
 CNH-015-156 (50 ppd max.)
 CNH-012-191 (100 ppd max.)

1 13 2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9

1017

14 111213151216

18


